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Anlage
Schwalbenweg 1/4, 69123 Heidelberg

Sportwart/in
Griesheimer, Wolfgang
T 06221-700512 wgriesheim@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Fossel, Rainer
T 06221 757 730 rainer.foessel@foessel.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Fabian Walter
m 017634402437; fabianwalter111@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Walter, Amelie

Horn, Manuel

Berger, Paul

Schmidt, Max Friedrich
Gunther, Luise
Schwan, Jonte

Decker, Oliver Louis
Lenz, Elif

Seiler, Zoe

Veit, Elena

Rohrig, Greta

Lenz, Olida
Serrano-Velarde, Filippa
Seiler, Lea

Karlotta, Ronellenfitsch

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21403894
11601565
11400177
11400299
21403895
11405978
11410389
21403923
21407004
21501998
21602782
21501997
21502000
21504676
21405844
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